konzertN.de

Wolfszeit 2018

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 27.06.2024, 23:24 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag
von

23:30

21:50

20:20

18:50

17:30

16:10

14:50

13:40

Freitag
von
01:00
23:15
21:45
20:15
18:45
17:25
16:05
14:50
13:40

12:30

bis

00:45

23:00

21:20

19:50

18:20

17:00

15:40

14:30

bis

02:00

00:30

22:45

21:15

19:45

18:15

16:55

15:40

14:30

13:20

Bands

Marduk (SE)
Eisregen (DE)
Harpyie (DE)
Asenblut (DE)
Welicoruss (C2)
TotengeflUster (DE)
Thorondir (DE)

Maahes (DE)

Bands

Batushka (PL)

Die Apokalyptischen Reiter (DE)
Ektomorf (HU)

Nomans Land (RU)

Unlight (DE)

Au-Dessus (LT)

Earth Ship (DE)

Firtan (DE)

Abrogation (DE)

Convictive (DE)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag
von

23:30
21:30
20:00
18:30
17:00
15:40
14:30

13:20

bis

00:45

23:00

21:00

19:30

18:00

16:30

15:20

14:10

Bands

Abbath (NO)
Wintersun (FI)
Black Messiah (DE)
Gernotshagen (DE)
Odroerir (DE)
Farsot (DE)
Enisum (IT)

Jérmungand (DE)
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